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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

29/10/2022 - 15:421/8 Course 1 DEU vs PER
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 DEU2-MARCEL HELLBERG 1:02.661 3

2 DEU1-CLAIRE SCHONBOR 1:06.644 3.983 3

3 PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI 1:18.243 15.582 3 3.000

4 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 1:25.981 23.320 3 9.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:08 PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI 3.000 1 Cone

03:11 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 6.000 2 Cones

03:12 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 15:551/8 Course 1 HUN vs ZAF
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 HUN2-TUNDE DEAK 1:11.043 3 3.000

2 ZAF2-WARREN JUSTIN B 1:12.011 0.968 3

3 HUN1-MARTIN BOGNAR 1:12.021 0.978 3

4 ZAF1-PAIGE DE JAGER 1:14.981 3.938 3 9.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:09 ZAF1-PAIGE DE JAGER 9.000 3 Cones

02:52 HUN2-TUNDE DEAK 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:071/8 Course 1 LVA vs UKR
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 LVA2-TOMS OZOLS 1:07.378 3 3.000

2 LVA1-MAIJA STAKENA 1:11.061 3.683 3

3 UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK 1:14.162 6.784 3 6.000

4 UKR2-TETIANA KADUCHE 1:16.265 8.887 3

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:08 UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK 3.000 1 Cone

00:09 UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK 3.000 1 Cone

02:30 LVA2-TOMS OZOLS 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:191/8 Course 1 SVK vs POL
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 POL2-DANIEL DYMURSKI 1:10.123 3

2 SVK1-DAVID NEMCEK 1:12.053 1.930 3

3 SVK2-MICHAELA DORCIK 1:12.546 2.423 3 3.000
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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

4 POL1-SARA KALUZINSKA 1:27.167 17.044 3 9.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:10 POL1-SARA KALUZINSKA 6.000 2 Cones

00:11 POL1-SARA KALUZINSKA 3.000 1 Cone

02:06 SVK2-MICHAELA DORCIK 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:331/8 Course 1 ISR vs GBR
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 ISR2-TAL SARIG 1:06.330 3

2 GBR2-MARK KING 1:07.074 0.744 3

3 GBR1-LAURA CHRISTMAS 1:14.060 7.730 3

4 ISR1-YUVAL RAVITZ 1:19.065 12.735 3 3.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:02 ISR1-YUVAL RAVITZ 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:471/8 Course 1 LTU vs HRV
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 HRV2-NENAD DAMARIJA 1:08.964 3

2 LTU1-VYTIS PAULIKONI 1:11.368 2.404 3

3 HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA 1:11.588 2.624 3 3.000

4 LTU2-EVELINA DRILING 1:18.727 9.763 3 6.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:09 HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA 3.000 1 Cone

01:12 LTU2-EVELINA DRILING 3.000 1 Cone

01:13 LTU2-EVELINA DRILING 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 17:001/8 Course 1 GEO vs XXK
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 GEO1-MEVLUDI MELADZE 1:07.336 3

2 XXK1-ERMIRA TOPALLI 1:11.689 4.353 3 3.000

3 GEO2-IRINE ONASHVILI 1:15.067 7.731 3

4 XXK2-VALON JAHA 1:22.961 15.625 3 15.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:09 XXK1-ERMIRA TOPALLI 3.000 1 Cone

00:41 XXK2-VALON JAHA 12.000 4 Cones

00:42 XXK2-VALON JAHA 3.000 1 Cone
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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

29/10/2022 - 17:141/8 Course 1 BEL vs CZE
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI 1:11.337 3 3.000

2 CZE1-DOMINIK SURYN 1:13.527 2.190 3

3 CZE2-DAGMAR KAMAS BE 1:15.808 4.471 3

4 BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET 1:26.297 14.960 3 3.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:04 BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET 3.000 1 Cone

00:22 BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 15:421/8 Course 2 DEU vs PER
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 DEU1-CLAIRE SCHONBOR 1:11.509 3

2 DEU2-MARCEL HELLBERG 1:11.711 0.202 3 3.000

3 PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI 1:19.959 8.450 3 6.000

4 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 1:37.913 26.404 3 13.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:02 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 3.000 1 Cone

00:03 PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM 10.000 1 Gate

00:08 DEU2-MARCEL HELLBERG 3.000 1 Cone

03:16 PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI 3.000 1 Cone

03:17 PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 15:551/8 Course 2 HUN vs ZAF
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 HUN2-TUNDE DEAK 1:13.003 3

2 HUN1-MARTIN BOGNAR 1:17.060 4.057 3 6.000

3 ZAF1-PAIGE DE JAGER 1:18.549 5.546 3 3.000

4 ZAF2-WARREN JUSTIN B 1:25.134 12.131 3 6.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:02 ZAF2-WARREN JUSTIN B 6.000 2 Cones

02:46 HUN1-MARTIN BOGNAR 3.000 1 Cone

02:47 HUN1-MARTIN BOGNAR 3.000 1 Cone

02:53 ZAF1-PAIGE DE JAGER 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:071/8 Course 2 LVA vs UKR
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Auto Slalom

Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 LVA2-TOMS OZOLS 1:12.706 3 3.000

2 UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK 1:15.127 2.421 3 3.000

3 LVA1-MAIJA STAKENA 1:20.276 7.570 3 6.000

4 UKR2-TETIANA KADUCHE 1:24.026 11.320 3 6.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:04 UKR2-TETIANA KADUCHE 6.000 2 Cones

00:08 LVA2-TOMS OZOLS 3.000 1 Cone

02:25 LVA1-MAIJA STAKENA 6.000 2 Cones

02:29 UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:191/8 Course 2 SVK vs POL
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits

1 POL2-DANIEL DYMURSKI 1:13.590 3

2 SVK1-DAVID NEMCEK 1:13.710 0.120 3

3 POL1-SARA KALUZINSKA 1:15.076 1.486 3

4 SVK2-MICHAELA DORCIK 1:16.478 2.888 3

29/10/2022 - 16:341/8 Course 2 ISR vs GBR
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 GBR2-MARK KING 1:12.645 3

2 ISR2-TAL SARIG 1:14.610 1.965 3 3.000

3 ISR1-YUVAL RAVITZ 1:14.696 2.051 3

4 GBR1-LAURA CHRISTMAS 1:24.121 11.476 3 3.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:11 ISR2-TAL SARIG 3.000 1 Cone

01:39 GBR1-LAURA CHRISTMAS 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 16:471/8 Course 2 LTU vs HRV
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 HRV2-NENAD DAMARIJA 1:12.570 3

2 LTU2-EVELINA DRILING 1:17.997 5.427 3 3.000

3 LTU1-VYTIS PAULIKONI 1:18.665 6.095 3

4 HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA 1:25.281 12.711 3 12.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:09 LTU2-EVELINA DRILING 3.000 1 Cone

01:12 HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA 9.000 3 Cones

01:13 HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA 3.000 1 Cone
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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

29/10/2022 - 17:001/8 Course 2 GEO vs XXK
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 GEO1-MEVLUDI MELADZE 1:08.545 3

2 XXK2-VALON JAHA 1:11.950 3.405 3

3 XXK1-ERMIRA TOPALLI 1:18.465 9.920 3

4 GEO2-IRINE ONASHVILI 1:25.576 17.031 3 12.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:09 GEO2-IRINE ONASHVILI 9.000 3 Cones

00:10 GEO2-IRINE ONASHVILI 3.000 1 Cone

29/10/2022 - 17:141/8 Course 2 BEL vs CZE
Rnk Driver Time Gap Laps Pits Penalty

1 CZE1-DOMINIK SURYN 1:20.691 3

2 BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET 1:26.118 5.427 3 9.000

3 BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI 1:26.693 6.002 3 12.000

4 CZE2-DAGMAR KAMAS BE 1:31.679 10.988 3 9.000

Penalties

Hour Driver Penalty Reason

00:02 CZE2-DAGMAR KAMAS BE 6.000 2 Cones

00:08 BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI 6.000 2 Cones

00:09 BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI 6.000 2 Cones

00:15 BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET 6.000 2 Cones

00:16 BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET 3.000 1 Cone

00:21 CZE2-DAGMAR KAMAS BE 3.000 1 Cone

1/8 DEU vs PER
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 GERMANY 4:32.525

2 PERU 5:42.096 1:09.571

1/8 HUN vs ZAF
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 HUNGARY 4:53.127

2 SOUTH AFRICA 5:10.675 17.548

1/8 LVA vs UKR
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 LATVIA 4:51.421

2 UKRAINE 5:09.580 18.159
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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

1/8 SVK vs POL
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 SLOVAKIA 4:54.787

2 POLAND 5:05.956 11.169

1/8 ISR vs GBR
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 ISRAEL 4:54.701

2 UNITED KINGDOM 4:57.900 3.199

1/8 LTU vs HRV
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 CROATIA 4:58.403

2 LITHUANIA 5:06.757 8.354

1/8 GEO vs XXK
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 GEORGIA 4:56.524

2 KOSOVO 5:05.065 8.541

1/8 BEL vs CZE
Rnk Team Time Gap

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 5:21.705

2 BELGIUM 5:30.445 8.740

Result 1/8

By Time
Rnk Team Time Gap

GERMANY 4:32.5251
DEU1-CLAIRE SCHONBOR DEU2-MARCEL HELLBERG

LATVIA 4:51.421 18.896
2

LVA1-MAIJA STAKENA LVA2-TOMS OZOLS

HUNGARY 4:53.127 20.602
3

HUN1-MARTIN BOGNAR HUN2-TUNDE DEAK

ISRAEL 4:54.701 22.176
4

ISR1-YUVAL RAVITZ ISR2-TAL SARIG

SLOVAKIA 4:54.787 22.262
5

SVK1-DAVID NEMCEK SVK2-MICHAELA DORCIK

GEORGIA 4:56.524 23.999
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Event summary after 1/8
Auto Slalom

Rnk Team Time Gap
6

GEO1-MEVLUDI MELADZE GEO2-IRINE ONASHVILI

UNITED KINGDOM 4:57.900 25.375
7

GBR1-LAURA CHRISTMAS GBR2-MARK KING

CROATIA 4:58.403 25.878
8

HRV1-IVA DAMARIJA HRV2-NENAD DAMARIJA

KOSOVO 5:05.065 32.540
9

XXK1-ERMIRA TOPALLI XXK2-VALON JAHA

POLAND 5:05.956 33.431
10

POL1-SARA KALUZINSKA POL2-DANIEL DYMURSKI

LITHUANIA 5:06.757 34.232
11

LTU1-VYTIS PAULIKONI LTU2-EVELINA DRILING

UKRAINE 5:09.580 37.055
12

UKR1-ANDRII YAROMENK UKR2-TETIANA KADUCHE

SOUTH AFRICA 5:10.675 38.150
13

ZAF1-PAIGE DE JAGER ZAF2-WARREN JUSTIN B

CZECH REPUBLIC 5:21.705 49.180
14

CZE1-DOMINIK SURYN CZE2-DAGMAR KAMAS BE

BELGIUM 5:30.445 57.920
15

BEL1-LYSSIA BAUDET BEL2-DYLAN CZAPLICKI

PERU 5:42.096 1:09.571
16

PER1-ROBERTO TAKASHI PER2-ANDREA TAKASHIM


